
Markets*

10.00- 113 s 9.00-10.00 Valencia 48s
11.00 56$ 12.00 72s 10.00-11.00 fr qutl
10.00 88s 10.00-11.00fr qual 9.00-10.00
10.00 113 s 9.00-11.00 mostly 10.00 138s
9.00- FL Valencia 80s 10.00 100s
9.00- mostly 9.50 125 s 7.50-8.50 fair
cond 5.00 ord cond 3.00 4/5 buctns FL
Navel 36s 8.00 40s 8.00-9.50 48s
8.00- 56s 7.00 64$ 8.00-10.00 80s
8.00- mostly 8.00 few bias 11.00 100s
7.00- mostly 7.00-8.50 125 s 6.50-7.00
ctns 10 4-lb flmbgs FL Valencia 125s
10.00—TANGELOS: 4/5 buctns FL Nova
80s 12.00-13.00 100 s 10.00-11.00 120s
9.00- —TANGERINES: MARKET
CA LOWER, FL STEADY 4/5 buctns FL
Robinson 100 s 23.00 120 s 23.00 150s
20.00 ord cond 3.00-7.00 180 s 15.00 ord
cond 3.00-7.00 210 s ord cond 3.00-7.00
1/2 bu ctns CA Fairchild Ige 14.00 med
11.00 —TEMPLES- OFFERINGS NONE.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS NONE --CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —MISC BERRIES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT fits 12 1/2-pt
flmwrpd cups CB AIR Blackberries 18.00
one label few 27.00 GU AIR Blackberries
24.00 one label few 38.00 ---

RASPBERRIES: MARKETLOWER fits
12 6-oz cups flmwrpd CA Red 21.00-24.00

Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, October 28, 1992

ABOUT STEADY ctns AZ 165 s fr qual
10.00 CA 95s 18.00one label 25.00 115s
18.00 one label 24.00 fr qual 17.50 140 s13.00- few 17.50fair cond 10.50 fr
qual 12.50 I6Ss 11.00-13.00 mostly
12.00- some 10.00fr qua! 11.50200s
10.00 fr qual 10.00—LIMES: MARKET

STEADY 10 lb ctns BA 36s 4.50 42s 4.50
MX 48s' 4.00-5.00 mostly 4.00-4.50 54s
4.00- mostly 4.00-4.50 63s 4.00-5.00
mostly 4.00-4.50 —MISC CITRUS: 4/5
buctns FL K-Early 55s fr qual 5.00-7.00
80s 6.00-8.00 few 5.50 100 s 6.00-8.00
ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA Navel fair qual &

appear S6s 11.00-11.50 72-88s

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Indian
River 23s 13.00-13.50fair qual 10.00 27*
13.00- fair qual 10.00 32s 11.50
some bias 15.00 fair qual 8.50-10.00 36s
10.00- 1.00fair qua] 8.50-9.00 some 7.50

40s 9.00-10.00 fair qual7.00-8.00 48s 9.50
fair qual 7.00 56s 7.50 fair qual 6.50-7.00
Red 27s 12.00-14.50 32s 12.50 36s 9.00
40s 8.50 56s 7.50 white fair qual & cond
23-32 s 7.50 —LEMONS: MARKET

«->A
Fixed competitive payments
Flexible payment schedules

Year-end tax planning
100% deductibility

Somepeople get all the breaks.
Put the breaks on your tax bill. Get your equip-

ment with a true tax lease by December 31 and
your payments are 100% tax-deductible as an
operating expense. Plus, with an annual payment
schedule, you can benefit from a large tax write-off
this year and not make a second payment for as
many as 12 full months.

fixed, competitive payments and can choose a pay-
ment schedule that allowsyou to skip payments
in the months or season of lowest income. You
also can get whateveryou want right now without
jeopardizingyour ability to fully depreciate other
assets bought earlier in the year.

Find out how lease financing can help you
get all the year-end breaks you deserve. Contact
your local Telmark representative today, or call
315-449-7964.

You’ll have several more goodreasons to look
forward to a happy new year. You can lock in your
order now and take delivery in 1993. You’ll enjoy

'Wr ®

Teimarklnc.
Note Telmark® leases are available throughout the Northeast, Ml, OH, VA, KY, WV, IN, WI and IL Minimum lease $5,000 ©1992 Telmark Inc

Delaware
Andrew McLean

Southern DE
410-827-5052
David Lytle
Northern DE
215-255-0569

New Jersey

David Lytle
Southern NJ
215-255-0569

Mike Fullam
Central PA

717-966-9202

Patrick Rush
Southwestern PA

412-948*553Irene Osborne
Northeastern PA

717-675-2025
Lisa Francisco

Northern NJ
201-579-3835

Ken Darlington
Southeastern PA

717-541-0558

Paul Shipper
West Central, PA

412-349-5371
Fred Dixon

Maryland Pennsylvania Northwestern PA
Andrew McLean Lisa Francisco David Lytle 814-763-1118

Eastern MD Northeastern PA Southeastern PA
410-827-5052 201-579-3835 215-255-0569

Scott Welssman
South Central, PA

301-696-1646

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 31, 1992-Al3
fair cond 9.00-12.00 ---

STRAWBERRIES: MARKET HIGHER
fits 12 1-pt bkts CA med-lge 14.00-18.00
mostly 14.50-15.00 some bias 20.00 fair
cond 12.00 ord cond 2.00-8 00.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns CA 15s
22.00ord cond 5.00 23s 14.00 22s 18.00-
-HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns CA 6s 7.00-8.00 8s
8.00- some 7.00 —MISC MELONS:
2/3 ctns CA Crenshaw 5s 20.00 Juan Can-
ary 5s 20.00 6s 20.00 8s 15.00 Santa Claus
4s 15.00 Sharlyn 5s 20.00 fair qual 15.00
Orange Flesh 9s 20.0010 s 15.0012 s 15.00
—WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns TX Allsweet 3s
16.00- some 15.00 4s 15.00-18.00
Jubilee 3s 17.00-18.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY NEW CROP ctns
tiypk CA U.S. ExFcy Granny Smith 100s14.50PA U.S. ExFcy Granny Smith 88s
10.00- 100 s 10.00-11.00 VA U.S.

ExFcy Red Delicious 88s 9.00-10.00 100s
9.00- 113 s 8.00-10.00 125s
8.00- WA WAExFcy Red Delicious
88s 13.50-14.50 few 11.50 some bias

17.50 fair cond 10.00 100 s 14.50-16.00113 s 15.00-16.00125* 15.00Golden Deli-cious 88s 16.00-17.00 100 s 15.00-16.00
U.S. ExFcv Red Delicious 88s 14.00 100s
14.00 113!, 14.00 125* 14.00 138* 14.00

Golden Delicious one label 64-72 s 23.00
88* 23.00 100* 22.00 Rome 64s 17.00
WAFcy Red Delicious 56s 12.00 88s 1200
113 s 13.00 ctn* 12 3-lb flmbgs PA U.S.

Fey Red Delicious 2 1/4“ mm 8.00 bu cm
loose nj no grade marked 2-1/2“ mm
6.00- —APRICOTS: OFFERINGS
NONE —AVOCADOS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT cm* 2 lyr CL Hass 54s 35.00
BANANAS; ctns IMPORT 10,00 fair qual
8.50 ctns institutional pk IMPORT petite
12.00 —CHERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE —FRUITS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE CA Figs
Caltmyma fits 12-1/2 pt mesh sks 21 00
cm* CA Cactus Pear* 15.00 —GRAPES;
MARKET STEADY lugs 23 lb CA Red
Globe 19.00lugs 20-21 lb bgd CAThomp-
son Seedless 12.00-15.00 mostly
13.00- some bias 18.00 one label
20.00 fair cond 5 00-8.00 Ruby Seedless
14.00- mostly 15 00-16.00 Red Seed-

less 20.00 Ribiers 13.50 lugs 20-21 lb wrpd
CA Thompson Seedless 16.50 Ruby Seed-
less 16.00lugs 16 lb wrpd CA Thompson
Seedless 18.00-19.00 Flame Seedless
19.00- —KIWIFRUIT; MARKET
STEADY fits 1 lyr CA 33s 8.00 36s
8.00- 39s 7.00-8.00 mostly 7.50 42s
7.50 NZ 39s 8.25 ems 23 lb Ise CA 42s
18.00 —MANGOES: OFFERINGS

LIGHT ems 1 lyr BR Tommy Atkins 10s
20.00 —NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
NONE --PAPAYA: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEACHES; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PEARS; MARKET
STEADY std ems NY No Grade Marks
Bose 2 1/2“ min 7.00 36 lb cm* CA U.S.
One Bartlett 90 sz 10.00-12.00 100 sz
10.00- 4/5 buemsOR Bose 80s 25.00

90s 25.00 110 s 19.00-21.00 120* 18.00
135* 17.00 150* 16.00WA U.S. One Bart-
lett 90s 19.00 100 s 19.00 110 s 18.00Bose
100 s 25.00 110* 23.00 120 s 21.00 CA

STORAGE 4/5 buemsWA U.S. One Bart-
lett 90s 23.00 100* 22.00 110 s 20.00 120s
19.00 —PERSIMMONS; lugs 1 lyr CA

Fuyu 21-27* 9.50-11.00 —PINEAPPLES:
ems 2 lyr HDAIR 12sfr qual 8.50 8.50 14s
fr qual 8.5016 s fr qual 8.50 ems HIAIR 6s
12.00


